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APELLIDOS, Nombre

MINIMOTOS PROMO B
TAPIA HORCAS, Marco
MARIN NARVAEZ, Hugo
MOLINA GIBELLO, Eloy
VIDAL LLOVERA, Toni
CUEVAS SANCHEZ, Raul
LAGARES ORTEGA, Izan

MINIMOTOS PROMO A

FULLANA LLERA, Marc

OCETE MIRALLES, Daniel

VIDAL LLOVERA, Pau

LOPEZ CASTARNEDA, John Alexander
LLABRES MASSANET, Pedro

MINIMOTARD 190 c.c.

CALVO MARTI, Oscar
FONT MARTINEZ, Fernando
FERNANDEZ VALCANERAS, Mateu
DIAZ LINAYO, Juan Manuel
GUERRERO PEREZ, Silvio

PEREZ AGUILO, Jose Antonio
SERVERA XAMENA, Jose Alberto
ENRIQUEZ CANO, Victor

OLIVER FERNANDEZ, Cristian
SUAREZ APONTE, Lazaro

MINIMOTARD 160 c.c.

PEREZ GONZALEZ, Jose Luis
ESCOLANO CAMPOS, Daniel
SERVERA XAMENA, Jose Alberto
CALIZ RUIZ, Raul

LOPEZ MAYORGAS, Joaquin
BARNES RAMON, Daniel
BERGAS FIOL, Bernat
ANDREU RIERA, Javier
VERGER ALCOVER, Tomeu
TOMAS SANSALONI, Jose Ant®
SANCHO VINENT, Lluis Alfons
ARJONA CERRATO, Enrique
SUAREZ APONTE, Lazaro
GOMILA PONS, Jesus Ivan
SANS VALERO, Daniel

PEREZ AGUILO, Jose Antonio
DIAZ LINAYO, Juan Manuel
DE ARRIBA VAN DAMME, Raul
MONSERRAT MOTA, Andres
GUERRERO PEREZ, Silvio
MESQUIDA GOMILA, Jesus
ENRIQUEZ CANO, Victor
MOYA RAMIS, Toni

ALISTAIR, Anthoni Kerr
OLIVER FERNANDEZ, Cristian
JIMENEZ RUIZ, Juan Fco.
PALLICER MATA, Juan

SUPERMOTO

FERNANDEZ FEBRER, Bruno
TORRENT ORFILA, Juan Ant®
TRUYOLS AMER, Toni
PETRUS TUDURI, Santiago
PONS FORTUNY, Edgar
FERNANDEZ VAQUER, Antonio
MENDEZ MAS, Guillermo

PONS FONTANALS, Eusebio
GONZALEZ GOMEZ, Arturo

DORSAL CATEGORIA
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Campionat de Balears P romo Velocidad 2015
CLASSIFICACIO GENERAL A 15/11/2015
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Circuito Mallorca
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POR DEFINIR
Circuito Mallorca
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TOTAL

310

232

221
29
24

277
271
223

25

325
250
202
101
97
92

32
27
24

276
177
173
159

100
99

65
63

50
47

38
37

33
32

29
20

14

150

69
55

40
29
20




